
2025 MEETING CALENDAR 
 

INSTITUTE OF TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERS 

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SECTION 

 
 

JANUARY 
 

 
ITE SoCal 

Board Meeting 
 

 

FEBRUARY  
 

Virtual Training 
NTCIP Standards in a V2X 

Environment 

& Best Practices Comm 

Networking with High-Res 

Video 

Wednesday, Feb 19, 2025 
11:30 AM 

 

MARCH 
 

Joint Meeting with  
RSBITE, ITE San Diego  

Innovative Approaches to 

Regional Traffic Operations 

and Improvements 

 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

11:30 AM 

 

APRIL 
 

Spring Social Event 
Thursday, April 17, 2025 

 
 
 

To Be Determined 

 

MAY 
 

ITE Student Chapter 
Presentation Night  

Thursday, May 1, 2025 
5:30 PM 

 
To Be Determined 

 

JUNE 
 

Joint Meeting with ITS-CA 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

12:00 PM 
Luminarias, Monterey Park, CA 

 
ITE Western Annual Meeting 

June 29 – July 2, 2025 
Long Beach, CA 

 

JULY 
 

Mid-Year  
ITE SoCal  

Board Meeting 
 

 

 

AUGUST 
 

Summer Social Event 
Thursday, August 14, 2025 

 
 
 

To Be Determined 

 

SEPTEMBER 
 

Section Meeting 
Equity Series – Grant 

Application 
Wednesday, Sept. 17, 2025 

12:00 PM 

Virtual  

 

OCTOBER 
 

Joint Meeting with OCTEC  
Thursday, Oct 23, 2025 

12:00 PM 
OC Mining Company 

 
Student Traffic Bowl 

Wednesday, Oct 15, 2025 
To Be Determined 

 

NOVEMBER  
 

Section Business Meeting 
Wednesday, Nov 12, 2025 

12:00 PM  

 

 
TBD 

 

DECEMBER 
 

Holiday Mixer with OCTEC, 
RSBITE, & ITS-CA  

Thursday, Dec 11, 2025 
5:30 PM 

 
 

Knott’s Hotel 

NOTE: Locations and information are subject to change. Last Updated – 1/26/2025. 


